PROFESORES REGULARES

LEGAJO Apellidoy Nombre CARGO NUME_DOC
TITULARES
0066086 ARCONDO BIBIANA GRACIELA Excl. 5768424
0064472 CERNUSCHI FRIAS BRUNO Excl. 16603963
0075853 CHERTCOFF RICARDO HECTOR Excl. 10401134
0052649 CORACH GUSTAVO Excl. 10176500
0051674 FAIGON ADRIAN NESTOR Excl. 8632538
0048311 JACOBO SILVIA ELENA Excl. 10203534
0071587 LABORDE MIGUEL ANGEL Excl. 7794023
0048671 MARTINEZ OSCAR EDUARDO Excl. 10794336
0086599 MINGOLO NELIDA Excl. 6537528
0068082 SANTIAGO GUILLERMO DANIEL Excl. 11849160
0084811 TACCA HERNAN EMILIO Excl. 11406209
0132201 ZANINI ANIBAL JOSE ANTONI Excl. 10948387
0069734 ZANUTTO BONIFACIO SILVANO Excl. 11893056
0082837 BERTERO RAUL DOMINGO SemiExcl. 11635298
0093685 DALMATI RODOLFO ENRIQUE SemiExcl. 14120574
0040298 PATETTA NICOLAS DAMASO SemiExcl. 8338609
0060989 SALGADO HORACIO SemiExcl. 7657062
0045750 WACHENCHAUZER ROSA GRACIE SemiExcl. 6428415
0099969 AGOSTA ROBERTO DANIEL Parcial 11231146
0111602 ARMENTANO FEIJOO RICARDO Parcial 92119807
0090641 CHOCRON MAURICIO Parcial 13437495
0046781 DVORKIN EDUARDO NATALIO Parcial 8511754
0114212 GARBI HECTOR Parcial 93427142
0086918 GOMEZ DARIO RUBEN Parcial 10370626
0062380 LAUFGANG SERGIO GUSTAVO Parcial 10360542
0052713 MARRONE LUIS ARMANDO Parcial 10698798
0033087 MAZZA GUILLERMO EDUARDO Parcial 7657007
0051463 MENENDEZ ANGEL NICOLAS Parcial 10424816
0084248 MIRANDA MIGUEL Parcial 10924680
0038394 PERCIVATI FRANCO ROGELIO Parcial 10133458
0094507 RISSETTO CLAUDIO SILVIO Parcial 13265924
0135179 ROMANO SILVIA DANIELA Parcial 20025314
0072472 SESIN ALEJANDRO Parcial 11455201
0163094 VAZQUEZ ANALIA Parcial 10517537
0051836 VENTURINO GABRIEL FRANCIS Parcial 16891780

L N/

‘ //lm.!.y-/.L..,_@
Sl
DT s [T MATFEO

Facultad de Ingenieria
Universidad de Buenos Aires  *




0132201 ZANINI ANIBAL JOSE ANTONI Parcial 10948387

ASOCIADOS
0131093 ADABBO HUMBERTO EDUARDO Excl. 5084873
0081870 AMADEO NORMA ELVIRA Excl. 12027840
0093163 ARTANA GUILLERMO OSVALDO Excl. 16589711
0100202 AUDEBERT FERNANDO ENRIQUE Excl. 13256136
0048882 BELAUSTEGUI GOITIA CARLOS Excl. 8519105
0093426 BOEYKENS SUSANA PATRICIA Excl. 13088331
0075866 CLUA OSVALDO Excl. 10758037
0100187 ESTIENNE CLAUDIO FRANCISC Excl. 14375567
0090532 FELDGEN MARIA Excl. 6393976
0046582 FERNANDEZ JUAN CARLOS Excl. 8464309
0093972 FERNANDEZ LUCO LUIS Excl. 12187793
0093450 FONTANA MARCELO RAUL Excl. 16950975
0076347 GABBANELLI SUSANA CRISTIN Excl. 6545312
0104812 GALARZA CECILIA GABRIELA Excl. 17998649
0090301 GONZALEZ GRACIELA ADRIANA Excl. 17303739
0121308 HAMKALO JOSE LUIS Excl. 14557130
0076900 JAGUS ROSA JUANA Excl. 11492065
0092739 MAESTRIPIERI ALEJANDRA LA Excl. 14990791
0098897 RAZZITTE ADRIAN CESAR Excl. 11122902
0112454 ROVIGLIONE ALICIA NORMA Excl. 6354559
0088363 SAVIOLI GABRIELA BEATRIZ Excl. 16894827
0085196 SORICHETTI PATRICIO ANIBA Excl. 14884187
0082280 TROPAREVSKY MARIA INES Excl. 16009241
0048882 BELAUSTEGUI GOITIA CARLOS SemiExcl. 8519105
0109338 FOLINO PAULA CECILIA SemiExcl. 16557641
0101052 [PPOLITO IRENE PAULA SemiExcl. 16071921
0100204 LEGUIZAMON CARLOS DANIEL SemiExcl. 12791727
0046818 SIRNE RICARDO OSCAR SemiExcl. 8442468
0046818 SIRNE RICARDO OSCAR SemiExcl. 8442468
0075294 ACERO FERNANDO RODOLFO Parcial 12601619
0075294 ACERO FERNANDO RODOLFO Parcial 12601619
0059754 AMURA CARLOS ALBERTO Parcial 10661848
0128750 ANGELILLO MACKINLAY TOMAS Parcial 17901384
0087104 ANTE JOSE Parcial 10893074
0106282 ANTOGNOLI SUSANA MARIA Parcial 10087854
0071081 BAUER ERNESTO PABLO Parcial 10923455
0048882 BELAUSTEGUI GOITIA CARLOS Parcial 8519105
0070916 CARNICER ROBERTO SERGIO Parcial 11371830
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0090444
0075202
0110106
0065256
0070728
0096629
0096767
0068265
0069655
0097761
0070793
0084070
0065179
0089782
0053463
0095540
0140122
0116489
0133928
0095080
00495894
0083710
0130752
0038394
0053280
0143974
0102809
0080200

0099868
0128642
0130151
0077269
0070281
0053303
0107225
0084062
0120246
0128268
0060744
0067411

COFONE ANIBAL EDGARDO
CORTES JORGE ALBERTO PABL
DARIN GUSTAVO ERNESTO
DASSO GABRIEL MARIA
ECHARRI RODOLFO MANUEL
FAVA CARLOS ALBERTO PABLO
FONTELA MOISES CARLOS
GAGLIARDI MARIA DEL CARME
GARCIA RAFAEL ANTONIO
GOLDSCHMIT MARCELA BEATRI
GUITELMAN ADOLFO

GUN MARCELO CLAUDIO
HORMAN FERNANDO GABRIEL
JAHN LUIS GERMAN

KORNITZ JORGE DAVID

LEITER ALFREDO

LELIC RIFAT

MAC DONNELL HORACIO PATRI
MANCILLA AGUILAR JOSE LUI
MATTEO CLAUDIA LEDA
MOLINA FERNANDO VICTOR
MURMIS GUSTAVO MARCELO
PANTAZIS RICARDO DEMETRIO
PERCIVATI FRANCO ROGELIO
PERRI JORGE ANIBAL

PRELAT DANIEL

ROSUJOVSKY ALBERTO JORGE
SATOSTEGUI GUILLERMO JOAQ

ADJUNTOS

ACOSTA EDUARDO OMAR
AGUIRRE MARIA ALEJANDRA
APHESTEGUY JUAN CARLOS
AVELEYRA EMA ELENA
BARBIRIC DORA ANA JOSEFIN
BARRERO CARMEN RAQUEL
CACHILE MARIO ANDRES
CAMMILLERI ADA LEONOR
CAMPIGLIO GUILLERMO CARLO
CARAM LEONIDAS FACUNDO
CERRUTTI PATRICIA
COLANGELQ GABINO ENRIQUE

Parcial
Parcial
Parcial
Parcial
Parcial
Parcial
Parcial
Parcial
Parcial
Parcial
Parcial
Parcial
Parcial
Parcial
Parcial
Parcial
Parcial
Parcial
Parcial
Parcial
Parcial
Parcial
Parcial
Parcial
Parcial
Parcial
Parcial
Parcial

Excl.
Excl.
Excl.
Excl.
Excl.
Excl.
Excl.
Excl.
Excl.
Excl.
Excl.
Excl.

14117242
11836699
12081748
17443882
11018157
12291579
16453882
10128165
10828929
12991109
11773563
14407859

8288258
11410498
10136603
13404792
12587362
14468682
17942900
16558891
10868172
14188385
11280554
10133458
10520103
10966227
12221464
11379603

16921143
20231517
17827921
11675886
11770702

6424866
16872332
11224615
11985030
21473688
11956258

4559711
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0137344
0128555
0132780
0115014
0105923
0086916
0108452
0157616
0078781
0142302
0086496
0099876
0102557
0141347
0088242
0070617
0128563
0112510
0137245
0148791
0099457
0133537
0104532
0124490
0092071
0141380
0114533
0063259
0094781
0128747
0132821
0095076
0107886
0119734
0043370
0153770
0135179
0101610
0123784
0160243
0144102
0134272
0094782
0109309

D ONOFRIO ALEJANDRO GUSTA
DE ROSA HORACIO MANUEL
DENAZIS JULIA MARTA
ECHEVERRIA ADRIANA ADELA
FANO WALTER GUSTAVO
FERREIRA AICARDI LYDIA FA
FRANCOIS NORA JUDIT
GARCIA INZA MARIANO ANDRE
GAREA MARIA TERESA
GIRIBET JUAN IGNACIO
GRANDE MARIA DEL CARMEN
GRYNBERG SEBASTIAN PABLO
HANSEN ROBERTA

IRIGOYEN BEATRIZ DEL LUJA
LACIANA CARLOS ERNESTO
LARRONDO SUSANA ADELINA
LEW SERGIO EDUARDO
LOMBARDI RINA MARTA ANA
LOPEZ CARLOS GUSTAVO
LUTENBERG ARIEL

MAIOCO SILVIA ESTER
MARIAO FERNANDO JAVIER
MARTINS ALHO MIRIAM AMELIA
MAZZEO JORGE RAUL

OZOLS ANDRES

PATERSON INES

PELLE PATRICIA ALEJANDRA
PEREZ LILIANA INES
PERFETTO JUAN CARLOS

PIVA MARCELO FABIAN
PONTA FERNANDO LUIS
PRADELL!I ALBERTO

RAMOS SILVIA ADRIANA
REDIN EDUARDO GABRIEL
REISER MIGUEL LEONARDO
REY VEGA LEONARDO JAVIER
ROMANO SILVIA DANIELA
ROZENBERG SILVIA MIRTA
SERVETTO ARTURO CARLOS
SILVEYRA JOSEFINA MARIA
SVOBODA HERNAN GABRIEL
URENA MARIA ANDREA

VERA CLAUDIA MARIA CRISTI
ZOLA JULIO GUILLERMO

Excl.
Excl.
Excl.
Excl.
Excl.
Excl.
Excl.
Excl.
Excl.
Excl.
Excl.
Excl.
Excl.
Excl.
Excl.
Excl.
Excl.
Excl.
Excl.
Excl.
Excl.
Excl.
Excl.
Excl.
Excl.
Excl.
Excl.
Excl.
Excl.
Excl.
Excl.
Excl.
Excl.
Excl.
Excl.
Excl.
Excl.
Excl.
Excl.
Excl.
Excl.
Excl.
Excl.
Excl.

16800010

8447616
13138073

5619577
16945640
16353160
14830192
28799867
12791891
24687108
11361804
16578448
18210989
11113492

4623005
12982877
18188843

5594167
17063403
28383624
12572008
22000699
14080151
11293810
12802243
93763007
14715997
10991433
12601607
17200470
18528972
10801515
17591103
16763541

7591439
27535292
20025314
12463032
16532436
30366507
23904355
21954747
14160277
16399273
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0048610 ALVAREZ JULIA JORGE SemiExcl. 11836801

0084511 ARINI PEDRO DAVID SemiExcl. 17211893
0146114 BALZAMO HUMBERTO MARCELO SemiExcl. 23377951
0090416 DAMIANO AUGUSTO ALEJANDRO SemiExcl. 13092950
0081560 MUGLIAROLI SANDRA LIA SemiExcl. 14897565
0117467 NICCHI FERNANDO GABRIEL SemiExcl. 20627726
0077334 SANCHEZ JUAN MANUEL SemiExel. 6082672
0123657 SFRISO ALEJO OSCAR SemiExcl. 16596349
0137259 SINNEWALD DANIEL NESTOR SemiExcl. 12549466
0110567 ABBATE HORACIO ANTONIO Parcial 12465451
0106503 ABELEDO MARCELO GUILLERMO Parcial 12498041
0099865 ABRAHAM DANIEL ALBERTO Parcial 13612515
0075294 ACERO FERNANDO RODOLFO Parcial 12601619
0075294 ACERO FERNANDO RODOLFO Parcial 12601619
0074658 ALMA EDGARDO OSCAR Parcial 12085882
0095230 ALONSO MARIO EDUARDO Parcial 11666564
0095230 ALONSO MARIO EDUARDO Parcial 11666564
0133419 ALVAREZ HAMELIN JOSE IGNA Parcial 21587045
0150321 ALVAREZ NICOLAS Parcial 22524646
0059754 AMURA CARLOS ALBERTO Parcial 10661848
0163645 ARADAS RODOLFO DANIEL Parcial 20008700
0151849 ARIAS MARIA LAURA Parcial 27417413
0084511 ARINI PEDRO DAVID Parcial 17211893
0121696 AROSTEGUI MARCELO PABLO Parcial 18315857
0128561 AZCURRA DIEGO ANDRES Parcial 22645495
' 0114870 BALINA GUILLERMO ALBERTO Parcial 14721819
0114870 BALINA GUILLERMO ALBERTO Parcial 14721819
0158193 BALLABIO VICTOR GABRIEL Parcial 4754631
0158193 BALLABIO VICTOR GABRIEL Parcial 4754631
0120005 BARR JOHN LESLIE Parcial 12486674
0113046 BARRAZA NESTOR RUBEN Parcial 14890327
0098972 BARRENECHE RAUL OSCAR Parcial 12348076
0115419 BARROSO HORACIO JORGE Parcial 14614680
0101559 BENITEZ GRACIELA ALEJANDR Parcial 13946367
0143976 BERECIARTUA PABLO JOSE Parcial 22029186
0140119 BERISSO OSVALDO JORGE Parcial 12012690
0162453 BERTAGNOLI PABLO FABIAN Parcial 17109166
0087627 BERTETTA ADOLFO ANTONIO Parcial 14315648
0130661 BERTUCCIO JOSE ALBERTO Parcial 12081169
0100783 BETTINI VILMA ROXANA Parcial 16137898
0124571 BILELLO MIGUEL ANGEL Parcial 12966779
0089699 BOGGI SILVINA Parcial 14868515
0110892 BOTTA JORGE BENJAMIN Parcial 18589058

0153427 BOTTINO ALEJANDRO ERNESTO Parcial 25020245
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0150302
0099111
0112128
0093621
0117857
0084062
0110038
0062165
0093475
0045824
0102803
0087328
0135818
0098444
0145745
0145745
0104966
0062379
0122619
0075202
0100534
0170591
0100365
0151496
0064255
0064255
0131260
0075865
0072527
0150468
0135224
0091892
0168192
0053742
0127217
0073163
0064586
0064586
0101224
0168847
0086433
0095536
0095536
0096767

BURGELL VERONICA

BURIN ABRAHAM ALBERTO DAN
BURSKY JORGE CESAR CARLOS
CABRERA JOSE LUIS

CALVO PATRICIA MABEL
CAMMILLERI ADA LEONOR
CAMPANA JUAN MANUEL
CAMPANELLA JORGE ALBERTO
CARACCIOLO NESTOR
CARBAJALES JOSE DOMINGO
CAROLO GUSTAVO GABRIEL
CARRARA JUAN CARLOS HECTO
CASSIN ALEJANDRA LUZ
CAVALIERE MIGUEL ANGEL
CIMBARO SERGIO RUBEN
CIMBARO SERGIO RUBEN
COLOMBO HUGO ROBERTO
COMASTRI HECTOR ADOLFO
CONTI CARLOS ALBERTO
CORTES JORGE ALBERTO PABL
COSSO PABLO GUSTAVO

CRUZ JUAN MANUEL

CUERVO DIAZ PEDRO
CYNOWIEC ESTEBAN

D ONOFRIO ENRIQUE EDUARDO
D ONOFRIO ENRIQUE EDUARDO
DARIN MONICA BEATRIZ

DE LA HORRA ENRIQUE

DEL VECCHIO ALBERTO ANTON
DIAZ RONDONI MARIA CRISTINA
DIEGO ALEJANDRO OSCAR
DIEGUEZ PABLO LUIS

DIEZ EDUARDO LUIS

EANDI BONFANTE FRANCISCO
ESCARDO ADRIAN JAVIER
FALCO JORGE EDUARDO
FASOLI HECTOR JOSE

FASOLI HECTOR JOSE

FAZIO JAVIER RODOLFO
FELICIONI FLAVIA ELEONORA
FERNANDEZ BEATRIZ ETHEL
FERRINI ADRIAN

FERRINI ADRIAN

FONTELA MOISES CARLOS

Parcial
Parcial
Parcial
Parcial
Parcial
Parcial
Parcial
Parcial
Parcial
Parcial
Parcial
Parcial
Parcial
Parcial
Parcial
Parcial
Parcial
Parcial
Parcial
Parcial
Parcial
Parcial
Parcial
Parcial
Parcial
Parcial
Parcial
Parcial
Parcial
Parcial
Parcial
Parcial
Parcial
Parcial
Parcial
Parcial
Parcial
Parcial
Parcial
Parcial
Parcial
Parcial
Parcial
Parcial

20597108
13566648
13915287
17546879
16977666
11224615
16495359
11076770
16225955

5069472
14152063

8522197
17286689
92390206
18029645
18029645

8308598
10200553

7698405
11836699
11776919
13735298
16323426
22650784

7605442

7605442
14120381
17400424

7616936
17505876
14015608
12549024
17809713

7660790
13654551

8448000
12498457
12498457
12949170
25161143
11789553
14040472
14040472
16453882
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0096422 FUCHS JORGE HECTOR ANTON! Parcial 12917493

0096422 FUCHS JORGE HECTOR ANTONI Parcial 12917493
0078781 GAREA MARIA TERESA Parcial 12791891
0138008 GHERSIN ALEJANDRO SIMON Parcial 23463645
0090388 GIACOIA CARLOS ALBERTO AN Parcial 10732156
0142302 GIRIBET JUAN IGNACIO Parcial 24687108
0118926 GOMEZ MIGUEL ANGEL Parcial 10477769
0059285 GONZALEZ NORBERTO DANIEL Parcial 10895981
0100062 GONZALEZ RAUL FERNANDO Parcial 16535778
0072361 GROSSI CAYETANO ROBERTO Parcial 8627566
0123907 GUARNA PABLO FRANCISCO Parcial 14927017
0141398 GUIDA PABLO OSVALDO Parcial 13238052
0080431 GUZMAN BENJAMIN ROBERTO Parcial 12639756
0155109 HEGUIABEHERE JUAN MARTIN Parcial 20376795
0116068 HIPOLITO EDUARDO OMAR Parcial 13565706
0113965 HIRCHOREN GUSTAVO ABRAHAM Parcial 20440350
0073859 HOGERT ELSA NOEMI Parcial 11231299
0074293 HOPWOOD HAROLDO JUAN Parcial 7637562
0051456 HOURCADE MARTIN DAMIAN Parcial 7961998
0101011 HUTIN ADELA REGINA Parcial 10354435
0150303 IERACHE JORGE SALVADOR Parcial 13340071
0122531 JOHNSTONE NANCY ELENA Parcial 20682641
0044226 KOHEN ALBERTO JOSE Parcial 8104547
0101221 KOMPEL LUIS JOSE Parcial 11842838
0087329 KOREMBLIT MARCELO JAVIER Parcial 11450281
0078777 KORNBLIT FERNANDO Parcial 13212933
0095069 KRANTZER HECTOR GUILLERMO Parcial 13753420
0153709 LASANTATITO IGNACIO Parcial 13354653
0153709 LASANTATITO IGNACIO Parcial 13354653
0100274 LEJBOWICZ ABATE EDUARDO C Parcial 14433547
0110820 LEON EDUARDO HECTOR Parcial 8511680
0071902 LEONE ENRIQUE OSCAR Parcial 11293343
0153768 LERTORA EDGARDO ADOLFO Parcial 5223218
0100860 LINTURA LEONARDO AUGUSTO Parcial 12913055
0137245 LOPEZ CARLOS GUSTAVO Parcial 17063403
0108104 LOSADA JORGE ALBERTO Parcial 12171029
0078338 LUZARDI JORGE ALBERTO Parcial 10141418
0119928 MALARINO MEYER CARLOS ALB Parcial 7598678
0056602 MARGONARI EDUARDO JOSE Parcial 8289286
0060041 MARKDORF FERNANDO HUGO Parcial 5090687
0144101 MARTINEZ ALEJANDRO MANUEL Parcial 21023784
0112195 MENDEZ CASARIEGO JUAN CAR Parcial 10627308
0152190 MERLINO HERNAN DANIEL Parcial 20200389
0138602 MIGLIORINO DIEGO FERNANDO Parcial 21005002
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0074772
0062023
0054060
0155708
0095074
0098645
0044050
0038391
0068409
0149801
0150313
0153776
0093158
0113621
0119241
0084806
0118102
0064475
0115639
0089212
0063259
0095068
0110002
0058466
0100184
0115890
0123658
0098975
0143974
0117410
0085576
0112687
0071412
0071412
0131826
0133352
0115803
0163093
0101125
0074399
0118860
0110267
0060989
0087001

MIGUEZ MANUEL ANTONIO
MILANO ALFREDO CAYETANO
MIYAGI STELLA MARIS
MONTECELO SILVIA ELINA
MONTES ALEJANDRO GABRIEL
MURMIS EDUARDO GABRIEL
NASTRI EMILIO NORBERTO
NEGRO JUAN CARLOS
NICOLIN! JORGE VICTOR

NITTI ALEJANDRO LEONARDO
NOREMBERG ADRIAN

OCHOA MARIA ALEJANDRA
ORECCHIA MONICA INES
PACINI JULIO CESAR

PAGOLA HUGO ALBERTO
PANTALEO GUILLERMO GUSTAV
PAPALEO HECTOR DANIEL
PAZ ENRIQUE NESTOR
PEDRIN!I SANDRA EVA
PERALTA NORA BEATRIZ
PEREZ LILIANA INES

PETRONI OSVALDO DARIO
PICASSO EMILIO OSVALDO
PIGNATARO MARIO ALBERTO H
PINCHETE LUIS ALBERTO
PINERO CARLOS ALBERTO
PLAZA ALEJANDRO ENRIQUE
PORTA GUSTAVO ROBERTO
PRELAT DANIEL

PUEYO ROSA ISABEL
QUIROGA RICARDO MARTIN
RADOSTA DANIEL ANTONIO
RAMONET JUAN ANTONIO
RAMONET JUAN ANTONIO
RATTO GRACIELA SUSANA
REGINATTO SIRLEI ISABEL

REY PATRICIO ENRIQUE
RICKERT CARLOS

ROBERTS ALEJANDRO RICARDO
RODRIGUEZ CARLOS ROBERTO
RUSEK GABRIELA NORA
SACCONE FABIO DANIEL
SALGADO HORACIO
SANTAMARTINA ALFREDO NORB

Parcial
Parcial
Parcial
Parcial
Parcial
Parcial

Parcial

Parcial
Parcial
Parcial
Parcial
Parcial
Parcial
Parcial
Parcial
Parcial
Parcial
Parcial
Parcial
Parcial
Parcial
Parcial
Parcial
Parcial
Parcial
Parcial
Parcial
Parcial
Parcial
Parcial
Parcial
Parcial
Parcial
Parcial
Parcial
Parcial
Parcial
Parcial
Parcial
Parcial
Parcial
Parcial
Parcial
Parcial

10175470

7657699
10106824
10921931
12966869
17801717

7961875
10126320

8529033
17363094
21671619
18155276
16557857
11588887
20892783
11394092
16227177

8352335
18108588
14264061
10991433
13304218
16944638
10650239
13554164
11816517
22502572
13677209
10966227
18093655
13407499
12058949

8426121

8426121
14188544
92833990
11618880
11385689
11515350
10266702
13773208
18028321

7657062

8511318
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0089536
0093687
0079232
0087516
0065219
0123657
0078435
0143226
0115963
0077480
0071552
-0137009
0156038
0073206
0098598
0098951
0082157
‘0085238
0072813
0053259
0053794
0156645
0126225
0124315
0115401
0138218
0124482
0107425
0102189
0106393
0107427
0096041
0086529
0125547
0155709
0084812

SASSANO MIRYAM PATRICIA
SCHIAZZANO RAFAEL ALBERTO
SEINHART MARIA CELINA
SELLERIO GUILLERMO CARLOS
SEOANE RAFAEL SANTIAGO
SFRISO ALEJO OSCAR
STAROBINSKY MIGUEL
SWINYARD CARLOS MARCELO
TARELA PABLO ADRIAN

TEXIDO JUAN JOSE

TOLON ESTARELLES PEDRO
TOMZIG ELENA MARTA
TORRES HUMBERTO MAXIMILIANO
TOSCANO RITA GENOVEVA
TRAIBER CLAUDIA MABEL
TROUBOUL MONICA BEATRIZ
TURCHETT!I EDGARDO MARCELO
TURCO GRECO JORGE HORACIO
UTARD MARCELO

VARDANEGA PEDRO EMILIO
VAZQUEZ CRISTINA

VECHIATTI NILDA SUSANA
VEIGA ANDRES ARTURO

VEIGA DANIEL ARTURO

VEIGA RICARDO ALFREDO
VIDAL EDUARDO ANTONIO
VILLAGRA SERGIO GUSTAVO
VINSON EDGARDO GUSTAVO
YOMHA LUIS ALBERTO
ZACCARO CARLOS MARIA
ZAMBRANO DANIEL ALBERTO
ZANALDA CARLOS EDUARDO EM
ZELASCO JOSE FRANCISCO
ZIMERMAN FABIANA JUDITH
ZOGBI MARCELO MIGUEL
ZOTHNER ENRIQUE FELIX EDU
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